Maine

Report Date: 12/02/2025

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : November 2025
Total Number of Calls: 3,209

Cumberland
York
Penobscot
Kennebec
Androscoggin
Somerset
Aroostook
Oxford
Knox
Waldo
Hancock
Washington
Lincoln
Franklin
Sagadahoc
Piscataquis
Unknown

Out Of State

697
404
376
351
304
167
155
129
82
80
77
76
73
71
67
43
35
22




