



Maine

Report Date: 12/02/2025

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

All Counties

Reporting Period : November 2025

Total Number of Calls: 3,209

Cumberland	697
York	404
Penobscot	376
Kennebec	351
Androscoggin	304
Somerset	167
Aroostook	155
Oxford	129
Knox	82
Waldo	80
Hancock	77
Washington	76
Lincoln	73
Franklin	71
Sagadahoc	67
Piscataquis	43
Unknown	35
Out Of State	22